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
This boutique community consists of forty-five one- and two- bedroom homes, with select units with terrace and/or city views. Step inside your future 
home to a grand open concept space with oversized windows that allows the natural light to seep throughout your home. Enter onto the center of the 
home, the modern designed kitchen is equipped with gourmet stainless steel appliances, a mix of warm wood cabinetry, black marbled Quartz 
countertops, and a classic subway tile backsplash. A massive island lays in the center of the space, perfect for entertaining and dining; Gold style 
hardware and stunning light fixtures give this beautiful kitchen a modern flare! Off the kitchen you have your living and extra dining spaces, with a full 
bath and a closed off washer and dryer tucked away in the hallway. The bedrooms complete the home, with large walk-in closets. The master 
bedroom encompasses an ensuite, with a large walk-in shower and rain shower head. The bathrooms have marble mosaic floors, sleek wood tone 
vanities elevated off the floor, brass accents and floor to ceiling horizontally stacked tile which adds a mid-century twist. Light hardwood floors run 
throughout the entirety of the home to complete the warm feel. The building features an array of amenities for its residents including a large rooftop 
deck with panoramic views of Lower Manhattan, gym, exterior security cameras, deeded garage parking available for sale, bicycle racks, White Fox 
Scooters, an elegant lobby with FOB Key entry, and Amazon Parcel Pending Lockers for extra mail convenience.



5 Jersey City - 
Bergen Lafayette

300 COMMUNIPAW AVE      Unit 
# 116

1 bedroom  , 1 full bath , 849 sq.ft sold for $430,000 
on 6/24/2022  $506.48/sq.ft.

One Bedroom Loft Condo at the Foundry at Liberty State Park. Bright & airy unit with Western exposure. 9 ft. tall wall of windows facing NYC. Ceiling 
height of 14 feet throughout. Low monthly condo fees ($303) and low taxes ($4,800 in 2021). Hardwood flooring throughout, stainless steel kitchen 
appliances. Central A/C and heating. Purchase price includes one deeded car parking space in gated Foundry parking lot. Building amenities include 
24-hour front desk with package room, full size gym, and an outdoor patio/BBQ area for residents.

6 Jersey City - 
West Bergen

26 TOTTENHAM CT                 JC 
West Bergen

3 bedrooms, 2.2 baths, 1,866 sq.ft sold for $600,000 
on 6/13/2022 $321.54/sq.ft.

INVESTORS ONLY, UNIT COMES WITH LEASE ($3300 PER MONTH) GOOD THRU 9-30-22. Finally on the Market! 4BR 3 BA, 1,866 Sq. Ft., 
Waterfront Oxford Model Corner Unit Townhouse with 2 car garage! This fantastic unit features a living room with bay window and balcony off the 
bright, open family room; kitchen with breakfast nook. Spacious master bedroom features cathedral ceilings and walk-in closet. The master has a 
double sink vanity, separate shower and tub. There is a Bonus room on lower level. Enjoy the views!

7 Jersey City - 
Greenville

208 SHEARWATER CT WEST           
Unit #75 Greenville

3 bedrooms, 2.5 baths, 1880 sq.ft sold for $690,000 
on 6/30/2022. $367.02/sq.ft.

Port Liberte Penthouse Luxury! Spectacular views of Manhattan, Statue of Liberty and the Hudson River are yours from this recently updated 1880 sf 
top floor penthouse duplex with triple width balcony from which to enjoy them!

8 Weehawken
1000 AVENUE AT PORT 

IMPERIAL Unit # 106 
Weehawken

2 bedrooms,3 baths,2027 sq.ft sold for $1,450,000 
on 6/10/2022. $715.34/sq.ft.

Exquisite townhouse residence with captivating and forever unobstructed Manhattan and river views now available in the supremely located and 
highly coveted 1000 Avenue Collection at Port Imperial. Experience luxurious living in your oversized 2 bedroom 3 full bathroom duplex directly on 
Weehawken’s waterfront. Residence 106 features private entry into home, private terrace, an entire floor of living and entertaining space, including 
additional secret under-stair storage space. Modern finishes included top of the line appliances; Granite Counter-Tops, Brazilian chestnut hw floors; 
Master Bath features a Dual Vanity w/ Kohler Sinks, Limestone countertops and soaking tub; 24 hr concierge & security. Full amenities include; Pool, 
Gym, Yoga studio, Sauna & Steam Room, 2 hotel guest suites, event room, sky roof w/ fire-pit & panoramic views of NYC, and business center. 2 
side by side car garage parking spaces included. Limited inventory! Don't miss your chance to own this view today!

9 West New York 9 AVENUE AT PORT IMPERIAL          
Unit #1109  West New York

2 bedrooms, 2 Full baths, 1425 sq.ft sold for 
$1,480,000 on 6/6/2022. $1038.60/sq.ft.

NINE on the Hudson - Welcome to Residence 1109. If you are looking for those coveted southeast Hudson River & Manhattan Skyline views, this is 
the one that you've been waiting for! Perched high up in the building, this premier location provides spectacular vistas from floor-to-ceiling southeast 
facing windows. The impressive floorplan boasts 1425-sf and bedroom wings on either side of the amazing central living area. Exquisite cabinetry, 
stone counters, beautiful wood floors and sophisticated appliances grace the interior. A glass walled terrace captures the southern sun. A reserved 
garage parking space and a large private storage locker complete this wonderful home. Built in 2018, NINE provides the ultimate lifestyle with 24-
hour concierge, vast health club, exceptional resident lounges, pool & barbecue deck, rooftop deck & more. Taxes are based on the PILOT 
abatement program.

10 North Bergen 8100 RIVER RD Unit 814    North 
Bergen 

2 bedrooms, 2 full baths, 1523 sq.ft sold for 
$875,000 on 6/1/2022. $574.52/sq.ft.

Welcome to The Watermark, fine living on NJ's fabulous Gold Coast! This pristine 2BR/2BTH unit offers over 1500SF of luxury space with designer 
fixtures and upgrades throughout including imported white porcelain tiles. Custom built-in cabinetry frame the gorgeous modern fireplace in the open 
concept living room. Marble baths and spacious closets in both bedrooms. Gourmet kitchen with granite counters, S/S appliances and breakfast bar 
overlooking the waterfront. Spectacular floor-to-ceiling windows bring in plenty of natural light, offering unobstructed views of the Hudson River and 
Manhattan skyline! Premier building with white-glove concierge service, indoor and outdoor pools, health club, sauna, recreation rooms, a golf 
simulator and more. Effortless commute with buses, light rail or a private shuttle to the ferry. Located at the heart of this vibrant riverfront community 
with abundant shops, restaurants, walking paths and parks. Truly world-class and amazing opportunity, do not miss!



11 Guttenberg 84 LYDIA DR Guttenberg 2 bedrooms, 2.5 baths, 1765 sq.ft sold for $840,000 
on 6/27/2022. $475.92/sq.ft.

Pristine Chatham style home!! Two bedrooms plus spacious loft area overlooking living room with frosted glass Barn Doors perfect for use as third 
bedroom. Fabulous vaulted ceilings; tall windows. Kitchen boasts granite counters, custom tile floor and newer stainless steel appliances including 
Samsung Smart refrigerator. Laundry room with new washer/dryer on same level as bedrooms. Sumptuous master suite with vaulted ceilings and 
balcony. Oversized fully renovated master bathroom with Marble top vanity, soaking tub, custom flooring and new fixtures. Second bathroom totally 
renovated. Home freshly painted with accent wall, custom LED lighting, Smart Switches compatable with Alexa and Google devices. Internet 
connected smart locks. Parking for two cars; one in private garage and one in driveway. Community features two pools with Jacuzzis, tot lot, 
waterfront promenade and free shuttle to NY Waterway Ferry and Light Rail. Steps to 158 bus to NYC. Close to restaurants and shopping!

12 Union City 1406 MANHATTAN AVE          
Unit # A5  Union City

3 bedrooms, 3 full baths, 4103 sq.ft sold for 
$1,455,000 on 6/23/2022. $354.62/sq.ft.

Penthouse unit with panoramic skyline views from nearly every room! This absolutely gorgeous 4,100 square foot 3 Bed + Den, 3 Full Bath 
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